DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
HARBOROUGH BLINDS LIMITED
HARBOROUGH 1.C.T. SERVICES LIMITED
HARBOUR & BAKER LIMITED
HARBOUR CONSTRUCTION DORSET LIMITED
HARBOURFRONT ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
HARBOUR GATE ESTATE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
HARBOUR GRAPHICS LIMITED
HARBOUR HOUSE CREDIT LIMITED
HARBOUR HOUSE CREDIT LIMITED
HARBOUR INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BROKERS
LIMITED
HARBOUR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARBOURSIDE SOCIAL ENTERPRISES
HARCON CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARDCASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HARDCASTLES PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
HARDCOPY MARKETING LIMITED
HARD-DRIVE TESTING LIMITED
HARDEY KASSAM ASSOCIATES LTD
HAR DIES KNEIPE LIMITED
HARDINGHAM ESTATES LIMITED
HARDING HOMES LIMITED
HARDING HOMES (ESSEX) LIMITED
HARDINGS ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HARDINGTON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HARDLEYS KITCHENS AND BEDROOMS LIMITED
HARDMAN & CAIN FENCING LIMITED
HARD NEWS LIMITED
HARD NEWS LIMITED
HARD RAIN PROJECT
HARD RAIN PROJECT
HARDSHELFCO 132 LIMITED
HARD SOFTWARE LIMITED
HARDS PR LIMITED
HARD TO FIND WINES LIMITED
HARD TO FIND WINES LIMITED
HARD TO FIND WINES LIMITED
HARDWICKE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HARDWICK RESIN FLOORING LIMITED
HARDWIRE DC LIMITED
HARDY FAIRS LIMITED
HARDY HAULAGE LIMITED
HARDYSURE LIMITED
HARE AND HOUNDS (STOUGHTON) LIMITED
HAREFIELD IT LTD
HAREFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

(NO. 2) LIMITED
HAREHILLS COMMUNITY
HAREHILLS COMMUNITY
HAREHILLS COMMUNITY
HAREWORTH LTD
HARFE LIMITED
HARGAR PROPERTIES LIMITED
HARGRAVE & HARGRAVE LIMITED
HARGRAVE & HARGRAVE LIMITED

INTEREST COMPANY
INTEREST COMPANY
INTEREST COMPANY

06064072
04877471
00574591
04755639
05423548
03734207

04354427
05494637
05494637
05203980

03173723
05414464
05369447
03389276
04043997
05489503
06349456
04720218
05301772
04049376
04452157
04215681
04184581
05778899
05428459
04610757
06150125
06150125
05261458
05261458
04580384
06215352
03781571
06012515
06012515
06012515
02181063
03408286
04405941
04315378
02807217
01938606
05155815
06375170
02060507

06177332
06177332
06177332
06489887
05751562
00832597
06212171
06212171

04/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/02/2009
07/02/2009

04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009

06/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
0570272009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
08/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009

0470272009
04/02/2009
0470272009
09702/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009

HARGRAVE

LIMITED
HARGREAVES
HARGREAVES
HARGREAVES
HARGREAVES

INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

AIRPORT RETAILING LIMITED
& PARTNERS LIMITED

& PARTNERS LIMITED

& WOODS LIMITED
HARGREAVES & WOODS LIMITED
HARGY-TECH LTD

HARTA LIMITED

HARTAIN LIMITED

HARICO LIMITED

HART CONSULTANCY LIMITED

HARINGEY ADVISORY GROUP ON ALCOHOL
HARINGEY CITY GROWTH LIMITED
HARINGEY LAW CENTRE

HARINGEY MENCAP LIMITED

HARINGEY STARS

HARINGEY STARS

HARINGEY STARS

HARINGEY WOMEN®"S FORUM

HARJAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HARKEN CONSULTING LTD

HARKERS LIMITED

HARKHAVEN LIMITED

HARLAND BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED
HARLANDS DDMS LIMITED

HARLEQUIN AGENCY LIMITED

HARLEQUIN ANALYSIS LIMITED

HARLEQUIN BOUTIQUES LIMITED
HARLEQUIN DESIGNS (TAMWORTH) LTD
HARLEQUIN EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HARLEQUIN GLASS DESIGNS LIMITED
HARLEQUIN (KENT) LIMITED

HARLEQUIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES (SOUTH
EAST) LIMITED

HARLEQUIN PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
HARLEQUIN TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
HARLEYFORD LAND ASSETS LIMITED
HARLEYFORD MARINE LIMITED

HARLEYFORD MARINE SALES LIMITED
HARLEYFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED

HARLEY HOUSE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HARLEY MACENZIE LIMITED

HARLEY ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HARLEY STREET BUREAU

HARLEY STREET HERNIA CENTRE LIMITED

THE HARLEY STREET VEIN CLINIC LIMITED
HARLOW & RALPH LIMITED

HARLOW CONSULTING LIMITED

HARLOW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARLOW EDUCATION CONSORTIUM

HARLOW (LONDON) LIMITED

HARLOW UEDA SAVAGE LIMITED

HARMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HARMAN RECRUITMENT LTD.

HARMERS LIMITED

01315812

05600008
05565072
05565072
06236342
06236342
05000369
01450870
06227930
04360179
05024056
03039052
05772056
01332867
03710559
05903128
05903128
05903128
04206908
05058644
05269351
02851111
02521018
05216324
06734168
02019862
03359279
03108004
04481662
02703856
03480232
04490181
04205220

03534238
02855450
02598744
01792819
03275692
03333168
03455059
05718742
05533172
03635732
04190647
05745606
05172417
04717236
05614065
05449685
03879508
01823417
04645599
05975545
04261598

05/02/2009

10/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
05702/2009
04/02/2009
05702/2009
06/02/2009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
08/02/2009
09/02/2009
08/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
0570272009

05/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
07/02/2009
0470272009
08/02/2009
0570272009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
08/02/2009
1070272009



